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BezeichnungStk.Pos.

EL-Anker - U-Profil11

Verbindungswinkel12

Schwerlastd bel23

Bohrschraube-LK24
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Erstellt

Genehmigt

Datum Name

Material: 

Masse: 0,4 kg

Titel, Beschreibung

BAP-SLK-200 U110x125
BAP-Schwerlastkonsole

Bauteilnummer / Zeichnungsnummer

405210
A3

Blatt
1 

Schutzvermerk nach 
DIN ISO 16016 beachten

Ma stab: 1 : 2
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R.Heiermeier

Allgemeintoleranzen nach
ISO 2768-m

3

2

1

4

2
,5

10,24x6,2

125

10

1
1
0

8

200

10,2

512x

3
5

3

512x 8x40

8x21

8x40

8x21

verzinkter Stahl


